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Patent and Trademark bfﬁce

4 BepARTMENT OF CoMM
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
NutriPlus, LLC

Name: Nature’s Sunshine Products, Inc.

O Individual(s) O Association Internal Address:_75 East 1700 South, P. O. Box 19005

O General Partnership O Limited Partnership ) )

[ Corporation-State of New York City:__Provo State:___ Utah Zip:_84065-9005
O Other

O Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [0 Yes [0 No O Association

O General Partnership

OO Limited Partnership

3. Nature of conveyance: [’ Corporation-State of Utah
. O Other
fd Assignment O Merger
O Security Agreement O Change of Name | If assignce is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative
O Other designation is attached: O Yes B No

(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)

Execution Date:_ March 10, 1999

Additional name(s) & Address(es) attached? O Yes @ No

4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):

A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark registration No.(s)

(SEE ATTACHED)
Additional numbers attached? X Yes O No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and registrations
concerning document should be mailed: ,
mvolved: s
Name:_Brent Christensen, Esq.
7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): e $_215.00
Internal Address:_ PARSONS BEHLE & LATIMER
O Enclosed

Street Address:_201 South Main Street, Suite 1800
Kl Authorized to be charged to deposit account

City:_Salt Lake City State:__Utah Zip:_84111
8. Deposit account number:
50-0581
(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
/09/1999 WTHAIL 00000112 500581 75401520
FC1481 40,00 CH
FC:482 175.00 CH

9. Statement and signature. o .
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is frue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy

of the original document.

Brent Christensen W 9/3/99

Name of Person Signing Signature Date

Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:

2729591 TRADEMARK
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274880.1

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

TRADEMARK

NUTRI EASE
DETOXICATOR
DIABALANCE
REMEPOWER
ANTIOXIPOWER
VITAWOMEN
POWERCLEANSE
RESTEASE

SCHEDULE A

SERIAL NOJ/REGISTRATION NO.

75/401,520
75/401,581
75/425,183
75/425,184
75/425,186
75/425,190
75/425,193
75/425,194
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1 01 070588 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
TRADEMARKS ONLY Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents of copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): "\Q A 2. Name and address of receiving M(ies):
' A _,g ,7‘7 Name: Nature's Sunshine Products, Inc.
O Individual(s) O Association Internal Address: 75 E. 1700 S., P. O. Box 19005
g Sﬁﬁéi‘lt’fiﬂii?% £ New York O Limited Partnership | city-provo State:__Utah _ Zip: 84605-9005
00 Other O Individual(s) citizenship

[0 Association
O General Partnership
[d Limited Partnership

Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [0 Yes O No

3. Nature of conveyance: ™ Corporation-State Utah
Assignment O Merger LI Other
Security Agreement 0O Change of Name | If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative
O Other designation is attached: O Yes X No
Execution Date: (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
Additional name(s) & Address(es) attached? O Yes Lt No

4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):

A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark registration No.(s)

(See Attached) Additional numbers attached? \%&s J No
5. Name and z(iiddress of plellrty1 ctlobWhoqi c(g)rrespondence 6. Total number of applications and registrations

concerning document should be mailed: ) @
INVOIVEd: Y

Name:__ Brent Christensen, Esq. 240.00

Internal Address: _ PARSONS & LATIMER 7 Total Fee (37 CFR3.4T): s $ .

I - - ‘ O Enclosed
Street Address: 201 So. Main Street, Sujite 1800 A Authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: Salt Lake State:_ Utah Zip:_84111 8. Deposit account number:

50-0581

e

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. Statement and signature.
To the best of my knowledge an

of the original document.
W é /2 /? 9 Name of Person Signing
) /[ Pate 7

Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: .

d belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
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AMEIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS
Rffontve Date: March 10, 1998

Assignor: NutriPlua, LLC
a New York sorperaticn
664 Broadwey Avenus
New York, NY 10012

Aspigres: Natre's Sunshine Products, Ing,
# Utah corporetion
78 Rast 1700 Seuth
P. O. Box 19003
Prove, UT 840639003

NutiiPlus, LLC ("Assignor'), In exchange fr good and valusble considerstion, the
raceipt and puliclesey of which are bershy aoknowlsdged, Devwby sells, sasigns and tranafoes to
Naare’s Sumbine Pyoducts, lna (“Assignee™. all right, title and interest in mad to all
wedemarks, sexvioe marks, tmdeoark spplicsiises, wervico @mark spplications, trademark
regispations, and srvice mmk registretions idesarifisd on Schudule A anshed herew, and the
posdwill mensiglod with these traderaatks and sexvico marks and the of the businees syrohokized
by these tradomarks abd deevice murks. This sasignment inchudes an sssigument of all
wudenaks, swvice muis beadeprk applistions, servics mark spplications. twademark
rogistrations, aervics mark rogstrations, ttedemark interests and serviss mark intorvets of evecy
kind and nsnre, and any axd 2l renewnls mnd extensions thersd€ that may exist or bs sooured
under any and sil lews, regulsgions, conventions wnd freaties now or heresfigr 1 fonrce. (n azy and
all couptrias and jurisdictious. This assigrmant further locludes an sasignement of any snd all
nauses of action hepetofdre seorued in e Asaignor's favor for ipE&ingoroam by otham of sy
sch tradamarics or ayvies marks.

Assignor has caused this Assignment of Trademarks 1o be signed in it cotporite pame by
wywoﬂzm its corporats seal to be haeuato affixod on tho POvetive Dats ant
above.

Brept E. Ashwariho .
Tide: V.P.-Leggl Affairs

774380 1

800/200@

LEU0 (YZ LEO XIVH BEtEY e8/L0/00

TRADEMARK
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Cen gy

STATE OF NEW YORK )

Y 0
COUNTY OF Fams Nonx )

On the _{ day of June 1995, befies ma personally appeared
o ( AL E . to s known, who being duly sworn, &id deposs add sy
\ cesidas 3t [ Al W v o s thet bs & the
wt Ygosge~ry of NutriPhus, LLC, & New York corporstion, deecribod herein wnd which

execuied the above Assignrasnt of Traderoarks; and that be siguad his nams thersto with &ull and
wnrapricted murthority to do so.

My Commlssion Bxplras:
al oL . LA
Notary Pubit, biase of New York
No. OrCABO1874
Ournasion Bpirus Feonury & B0 el
17¢4%0.! 4

NOTARYPUB
Residlng ul; JEMM&MWQW

P.

LEBO 40T ICB XVA 9U:EY B8/L0/wU
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ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

SCHEDULE A
TRADEMARK SERIAL NO./JREGISTRATION NO.
NUTRI EASE 75/401,520
DETOXICATOR 75/401,581
DIABALANCE 75/425,183
REMEPOWER 75/425,184
ANTIOXIPOWER 75/425,186
VITAWOMEN 75/425,190
POWERCLEANSE 75/425,193

RESTEASE 75/425,194
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